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830 -845   

845-900   

900-915   

915-930   

930-945     

945-1000      

1000-1015    

Chemia żywności 

Ćwiczenia 

 

Dr H. Dębski 

s. 3* 

 

1015-1030 

Zarządzanie 

bezpieczeństwem 

żywności 
Wykł. + ćw. 

Dr hab. E. Krzęcio-

Nieczyporuk 

s. 214 A** 

 
Rośliny lecznicze 

w żywieniu 

człowieka 

 

wykł. + ćwicz. 

Dr hab. J. Marciniuk 

s. 126* 

 

1030-1045   

1045-1100   

1100-1115   

1115-1130   

1130-1145    

1145-1200    

Biochemia ogólna 

i żywności 

ćwiczenia 

dr hab. I. Łukasik 

s. 102* 

 

1200-1215 

Chemia żywności 

wykład 

 

Dr H. Dębski 

s. 227* 

 Biochemia ogólna 

i żywności 

wykład 

1 połowa sem. 

(17 IV do g. 12.45) 

dr hab. I. Łukasik 

s. 214A** 

 

1215-1230   

1230-1245   

1245-1300   

1300-1315   

1315-1330    

1330-1345      

1345-1400      

1400-1415 

Fizjologia człowieka 

Wykład 10 tyg. 

(26 II - 6 V) 

Dr A. Gąsowska-

Bodnar 

Dr hab. L. Bodnar 

s. 214 B** 

    

1415-1430     

1430-1445     

1445-1500     

1500-1515  

Fizjologia człowieka 

ćwiczenia 5 tyg. 

(24 IV - 5 VI) 

Lek. med. 

A. Kuć-Szymanek 

 

s. 214 A** 

 

Przedmiot 

z dziedziny nauk 

humanistycznych 

Wykład 

On-line 

 

1515-1530   

1530-1545   

1545-1600   

1600-1615   

1615-1630    

1630-1645 
Biol. tkanki tłuszcz. 

wykł. 

1 poł sem. (22 IV do 

godz. 17.15)  

Dr hab. H. Sytykiewicz 
Dr hab. I. Sprawka 

s. 227* 

   

1645-1700    

1700-1715    

1715-1730    

1730-1745    

1745-1800    

1800-1815     

1815-1830     

1830-1845     

1845-1900     

1900-1915     

1915-1930     

1930-1945      

1945-2000      

2000-2015      

* Budynek WNMiNoZ/WNŚiP ul. B. Prusa 12         ** Budynek WNR ul. B. Prusa 14 

 


